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Gregory G. Diaz, Committee Chair
City Attorney, Ventura

501 Poli Street

P.O. Box 99

Ventura, CA 93002-0099
805.654.7818
gdiaz@ci.ventura.ca.us

Ariel Pierre Calonne

City Attorney, Santa Barbara
740 State Street, Suite 201

Post Office Box 1990

Santa Barbara, CA 93102
805.564.5326
acalonne@SantaBarbaraCA.gov

Johanna N. Canlas

City Attorney, Coronado and Solana Beach
Burke, Williams & Sorensen, LLP

501 West Broadway, Suite 1600

San Diego, CA 92101

619.814.5813

jcanlas@bwslaw.com

Andrew L. Jared

City Attorney, Chico

Colantuono, Highsmith & Whatley, PC
790 E. Colorado Blvd. Suite 850
Pasadena, CA 91101-2109
213.542.5739

ajared@chwlaw.us

Tracy M. Noonan

City Attorney, Thousand Oaks
2100 Thousand Oaks Blvd.
Thousand Oaks, CA 91362
805.449.2170
TNoonan@toaks.org

Trevor L. Rusin

Assistant City Attorney, Lomita and Malibu
Best Best & Krieger LLP

1230 Rosecrans Avenue, Suite 110
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266
310.643.8448

trevor.rusin@bbklaw.com

Marc L. Zafferano

City Attorney, San Bruno

567 ElI Camino Real

San Bruno, CA 94066
650.616.7057
mzafferano@sanbruno.ca.gov

Samantha W. Zutler

City Attorney, Healdsburg

Burke, Williams & Sorensen, LLP
101 Howard Street, Suite 400
San Francisco, CA 94105
415.655.8113
szutler@bwslaw.com

League Staff

Corrie Manning, General Counsel
Email: cmanning@cacities.org - Phone: (916) 658-8267

Harveen Gill, Assistant General Counsel
Email: hgill@cacities.org - Phone: (916) 658-8281

Alison Leary, Deputy General Counsel
Email: aleary@cacities.org - Phone: (916) 658-8266

Janet M. Leonard, Legal Services Manager
Email: jleonard@cacities.org - Phone: (916) 658-8276

City Attorney Department Officer Liaison

Lynn Tracy Nerland

President, City Attorneys’ Department
City Attorney, San Pablo

1000 Gateway Avenue

San Pablo, CA 94806

Phone: 510.215.3009
LynnN@sanpabloca.gov

* Next appointment 2023
** Next appointment 2022
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